- HOOR DREAVISINATION

2019 Summer Schedule

Customize your schedule by mixing & matching 1 day, 3 game guarantee tourneys!

Saturday or Sunday? Springs or Denver? June or July?
Pay by tournament. 2 Tourneys on 1 weekend: Multiple summer tourneys!
$150/tourney $280 for 6 games! $840 for 6 or $1040 for 8!
Saturday, June 1 Sunday, June 2| Saturday, July 6 Sunday, July 7
OYNASTY  BORNZHOOP BASH NO HEAT CHECK OYNASTY FIREWORK FIESTA - DYNASTY SUMMER SLAM
BOYS 7th/8th All Divisions T[ILIHNEY All Divisions Boys H.S. All Divisions Girls H.S. All Divisions
CDENVER SeRINGS N SPRINGS { SPRINGS SPRINGS
Saturday, June 8 Sunday, June 9 Saturday, July 13 Sunday, July 14

OYNASTY  CHAMPIONS CLASSIC NO  NotHIN' BUT NET
Girls 5th-8th  All Divisions TOURNEY All Divisions

DENVER SPRINGS DENVER SPRINGS
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OYNASTY ~]UN[]AMF[ST OYNASTY  tarowoon BATTLE

Boys 5th/6th  All Divisions ~ Boys 5th/6th  All Divisions

DENVER SPRINGS DENVER SPRINGS
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Saturday, July 20 Sunday, July 21
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| Saturday, June 22 Sunday, June 23 A
| DYNASTY  NoTouiver  DYNASTY NoTouwvey § UYNASTY Julvjamrest O

BATTLE
Girls HS Boys HS Boys 5th-8th  All Divisions TOURNEY All Divisions

l DENVER SHINGS benvet SR SPRINGS SHunes \
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| June 29 30 June 29 July 26-28
§ SOUTHERN CO CHAMPIONSHIPS DYNASW COLORADO SUMMER STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
ik gam;}s[;‘lc;r $250 Boys & Glr-th Grade 5 g;r;gg for SPR[NGS; Bors

Nz
%éég REGISTER YOUR TEAM TODAY!

NATION H00PDREAMSNATION.COM | J19.696.3055 [INFO@HOOPDREAMSNATLON.COM




